
From: Turner, Garrett Michael (ARC-JQ)
To: Jones, Jennifer (ARC-JQ)[BB&E, Inc.]
Subject: FW: [EXTERNAL] MFA: NASA Ames Hangar 1 NTCRA Work Plan
Date: Thursday, March 24, 2022 12:21:42 PM
Attachments: image001.png

From: Jones, Lucrina <Jones.Lucrina@epa.gov> 
Sent: Thursday, March 24, 2022 12:01 PM
To: Turner, Garrett Michael (ARC-JQ) <garrett.michael.turner@nasa.gov>
Cc: Flack, Phyllis@Waterboards <phyllis.flack@waterboards.ca.gov>
Subject: RE: [EXTERNAL] MFA: NASA Ames Hangar 1 NTCRA Work Plan

Hello Garrett,
I have no further questions on the document and EPA accepts the Final Hangar 1 NTCRA Work Plan.

r/ Lucrina Jones
____________________________________________________________
LUCRINA JONES
Project Manager
Superfund & Emergency Management Division (SFD-8-3)
US Environmental Protection Agency, Region IX
75 Hawthorne St., San Francisco, CA 94105
415-972-3006, JONES.LUCRINA@EPA.GOV

From: Turner, Garrett Michael (ARC-JQ) <garrett.michael.turner@nasa.gov> 
Sent: Thursday, March 24, 2022 11:47 AM
To: Jones, Lucrina <Jones.Lucrina@epa.gov>; Flack, Phyllis@Waterboards
<phyllis.flack@waterboards.ca.gov>
Subject: RE: [EXTERNAL] MFA: NASA Ames Hangar 1 NTCRA Work Plan

Lucrina and Phyllis,

I was checking to see if you had any questions regarding the approval of the Final Hangar 1 NTCRA 
Work Plan. We are not issuing the final construction permit for PV to begin until we hear back 
from
you.
Please let me know if you need anything else.
Garrett Michael Turner, P.E.
Restoration Program Manager
Environmental Management Division
NASA Ames Research Center
M/S 204-15
Building N204, Room 102B
Moffett Field, CA  94035-0001
phone:  650-604-1406 | mobile: 650-279-6443
garrett.michael.turner@nasa.gov
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Work Plan. We are not issuing the final construction permit for PV to begin until we hear back from
you.

Please let me know if you need anything else.

Garrett Michael Turner, P.E.
Restoration Program Manager
Environmental Management Division
NASA Ames Research Center
M/S 204-15
Building N204, Room 102B
Moffett Field, CA  94035-0001
phone:  650-604-1406 | mobile: 650-279-6443
garrett.michael.turner@nasa.gov

From: John Montgomery-Brown <jmontgomery-Brown@ekiconsult.com> 
Sent: Monday, March 14, 2022 2:40 PM
To: Jones, Lucrina <Jones.Lucrina@epa.gov>; Flack, Phyllis@Waterboards
<phyllis.flack@waterboards.ca.gov>
Cc: Dreyfus, Bethany <Dreyfus.Bethany@epa.gov>; Prend, Diane <prend.diane@epa.gov>; Lee,
Alana <lee.alana@epa.gov>; Chesnutt, John <Chesnutt.John@epa.gov>; Yantos, Christopher CIV USN
NAVFAC WASHINGTON DC (USA) <christopher.yantos2.civ@us.navy.mil>; Chuck, Donald M. (ARC-JQ)
<donald.m.chuck@nasa.gov>; Hoover, Rachel L. (ARC-DO) <rachel.hoover@nasa.gov>; Hymer,
Daniel C. (ARC-DL) <daniel.c.hymer@nasa.gov>; Serna, Elena (ARC-DT) <elena.serna@nasa.gov>;
Christopher Alwan <alwan@google.com>; sallie@google.com; Hannah Rollins
<hrollins@google.com>; PAndes@allenmatkins.com; Anthony LaMarca <alamarca@google.com>;
Alex Saleh <alexsaleh@google.com>; Rooz Amini-Rad <rrad@google.com>; Nihal Oztek
<noztek@google.com>; Cindy Fong <cindyfong@google.com>; Michelle King
<mkking@ekiconsult.com>; Karen Gruebel <kgruebel@ekiconsult.com>; Turner, Garrett Michael
(ARC-JQ) <garrett.michael.turner@nasa.gov>; fong.yvonnew@epa.gov
Subject: [EXTERNAL] MFA: NASA Ames Hangar 1 NTCRA Work Plan

Dear Ms. Jones and Ms. Flack:

On behalf of NASA, please find below a link to the Final Hangar 1 NTCRA Work Plan. As noted in the
transmittal letter, there were 18 changes that were made to the NTCRA Work Plan following your e-
mail below; these changes are documented in the Table entitled “Additional Revisions Made to the
NTCRA Work Plan Following Agency Review” (pages 1856 and 1857 of the PDF).

 20220314_Final_NTCRA_WorkPlan.pdf

If you have any questions, concerns, or difficulties accessing the file, please let us know.

John, Karen, and Michelle

John Montgomery-Brown, Ph.D.
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